DrAacoONFLY
DATE TIME
03/19/25 05:15 PM
03/19/25 07:00 PM
03/22/25 11:00 AM
03/22/25 01:00 PM
03/25/25 05:30 PM
03/25/25 07:30 PM
03/27/25 05:00 PM
03/27/25 07:00 PM
04/03/25 07:00 PM
04/05/25 11:00 AM
04/05/25 01:00 PM
04/07/25 05:30 PM
04/07/25 07:30 PM
04/08/25 05:30 PM
04/08/25 07:00 PM
04/10/25 05:00 PM
04/10/25 07:00 PM
04/15/25 05:00 PM
04/15/25 07:00 PM

2024-2025 Academic Year

Boy's Lacrosse (All Levels)

EVENT

Rocky River vs St. Edward

Rocky River vs St. Edward

St. John's Jesuit vs Rocky River

St. John's Jesuit vs Rocky River

Rocky River vs Bay

Rocky River vs Bay

Avon Lake vs Rocky River

Avon Lake vs Rocky River

Avon vs Rocky River

Gahanna Lincoln vs Rocky River

Gahanna Lincoln vs Rocky River

Rocky River vs Chagrin Falls Schools

Rocky River vs Chagrin Falls Schools

Rocky River vs Brunswick

Rocky River vs Brunswick

Kenston vs Rocky River

Kenston vs Rocky River

Westlake vs Rocky River

Westlake vs Rocky River

Powered by

QDRAGONFLY

SPORT

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

LOCATION

St. Edward

St. Edward

Rocky River

Rocky River

BAY MEMORIAL STADIUM

BAY MEMORIAL STADIUM

Rocky River

Rocky River

Rocky River

Rocky River

Rocky River

Harris Stadium

Harris Stadium

Brunswick Auto Mart Stadium

Brunswick Auto Mart Stadium

Rocky River

Rocky River

Rocky River

Rocky River



DATE

04/26/25

04/26/25

05/03/25

05/03/25

05/07/25

05/07/25

05/09/25

05/09/25

05/10/25

05/10/25

05/13/25

05/13/25

TIME

01:00 PM

03:00 PM

11:00 AM

01:00 PM

05:30 PM

07:30 PM

05:00 PM

07:00 PM

11:00 AM

01:00 PM

05:00 PM

06:30 PM

EVENT

Rocky River vs Olmsted Falls

Rocky River vs Olmsted Falls

Shaker Hts vs Rocky River

Shaker Hts vs Rocky River

Rocky River vs Wooster

Rocky River vs Wooster

Rocky River vs St. Francis de Sales

Rocky River vs St. Francis de Sales

Rocky River vs Ottawa Hills

Rocky River vs Ottawa Hills

Rocky River vs University ( Campus)

Rocky River vs University ( Campus)

Powered by:
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SPORT

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

Boy's Lacrosse
(Varsity)

Boy's Lacrosse (JV)

LOCATION

Charles A. Harding Memorial Stadium at
Vitamix Field (Olmsted Falls )

Charles A. Harding Memorial Stadium at
Vitamix Field (Olmsted Falls )

Rocky River

Rocky River

Wooster HS Stadium - Follis Field

Wooster HS Stadium - Follis Field

LaValley Field

LaValley Field

Ottawa Hills

Ottawa Hills

University Hunting Valley Campus

University Hunting Valley Campus



