

2024-2025 Academic Year Boy's Lacrosse (All Levels) EST

DATE	ΤΙΜΕ	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
03/19/25	05:15 PM	Rocky River vs St. Edward	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	St. Edward
03/19/25	07:00 PM	Rocky River vs St. Edward	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	St. Edward
03/22/25	11:00 AM	St. John's Jesuit vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	Rocky River
03/22/25	01:00 PM	St. John's Jesuit vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	Rocky River
03/25/25	05:30 PM	Rocky River vs Bay	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	BAY MEMORIAL STADIUM
03/25/25	07:30 PM	Rocky River vs Bay	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	BAY MEMORIAL STADIUM
03/27/25	05:00 PM	Avon Lake vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	Rocky River
03/27/25	07:00 PM	Avon Lake vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	Rocky River
04/03/25	07:00 PM	Avon vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	Rocky River
04/05/25	11:00 AM	Gahanna Lincoln vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	Rocky River
04/05/25	01:00 PM	Gahanna Lincoln vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	Rocky River
04/07/25	05:30 PM	Rocky River vs Chagrin Falls Schools	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	Harris Stadium
04/07/25	07:30 PM	Rocky River vs Chagrin Falls Schools	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	Harris Stadium
04/08/25	05:30 PM	Rocky River vs Brunswick	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	Brunswick Auto Mart Stadium
04/08/25	07:00 PM	Rocky River vs Brunswick	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	Brunswick Auto Mart Stadium
04/10/25	05:00 PM	Kenston vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	Rocky River
04/10/25	07:00 PM	Kenston vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	Rocky River
04/15/25	05:00 PM	Westlake vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	Rocky River
04/15/25	07:00 PM	Westlake vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	Rocky River



DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
04/26/25	01:00 PM	Rocky River vs Olmsted Falls	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	Charles A. Harding Memorial Stadium at Vitamix Field (Olmsted Falls)
04/26/25	03:00 PM	Rocky River vs Olmsted Falls	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	Charles A. Harding Memorial Stadium at Vitamix Field (Olmsted Falls)
05/03/25	11:00 AM	Shaker Hts vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	Rocky River
05/03/25	01:00 PM	Shaker Hts vs Rocky River	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	Rocky River
05/07/25	05:30 PM	Rocky River vs Wooster	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	Wooster HS Stadium - Follis Field
05/07/25	07:30 PM	Rocky River vs Wooster	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	Wooster HS Stadium - Follis Field
05/09/25	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs St. Francis de Sales	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	LaValley Field
05/09/25	07:00 PM	Rocky River vs St. Francis de Sales	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	LaValley Field
05/10/25	11:00 AM	Rocky River vs Ottawa Hills	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	Ottawa Hills
05/10/25	01:00 PM	Rocky River vs Ottawa Hills	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	Ottawa Hills
05/13/25	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs University (Campus)	Boy's Lacrosse (Varsity)	University Hunting Valley Campus
05/13/25	06:30 PM	Rocky River vs University (Campus)	Boy's Lacrosse (JV)	University Hunting Valley Campus

